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#1 Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAKO-PV 48.08  8Cheng, Stella Z1

PM-PV 55.01  8Dunn, Sierra H2

SDS-PV 55.29  8Tanapornsakul, Rae3

FXFX-PV 55.58  8Bradley, Harriet A4

FXFX-PV 56.37  8Salerno, Valerie J5

PM-PV 58.13  8Ferkat, Muhlisa6

SDS-PV 1:09.79  8Salzer, Caroline E7

FXFX-PV NT  7Dumas, Calissia A8

MAKO-PV NT  8Saravia, Izzy A9

PM-PV NT  8Saunders, Sara J10

PM-PV NT  7Burbick, Addilyn J11

PM-PV NT  8Jaitra, Anika12

PM-PV NT  7May, Evelyn A13

PM-PV NT  8Murphy, Kerrigan C14

SDS-PV NT  8Benedetti, Isabella S15

SDS-PV NT  8Friend, Lennox16

SDS-PV NT  8Mendenhall Koon, Zoe A17

SDS-PV NT  8Brown, Martina L18

YORK-PV NT  8Thompson, Anya P19

YORK-PV NT  8Vineis, Charlotte S20

#2 Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FXFX-PV 44.58  8Bortner, Reed C1

FXFX-PV 46.13  8Hanik, Joey S2

YORK-PV 49.38  8Couchara, George S3

PM-PV 52.81  8John, Austin R4

FXFX-PV 1:06.25  6Salerno, Edwin G5

FXFX-PV NT  7Regan, Nathan H6

PM-PV NT  8Simon, Wesley C7

SDS-PV NT  7Ringwood, Hunter G8

SDS-PV NT  7Robertson, Peter A9

#3 Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAKO-PV 20.46  8Farmer, Keating J1

MAKO-PV 22.63  8Andresen, Addy E2

YORK-PV 22.64  8Crandlemire, Kylie A3

FXFX-PV 22.65  8Impens, Emily G4

PM-PV 22.93  8Prabhu, Avni K5

PM-PV 22.97  8Cook, Lopey R6

YORK-PV 22.99  8Mullen, Misha N7

MAKO-PV 23.31  8Cheng, Evelina Z8

PM-PV 23.53  8Marshall, Amiya M9

PM-PV 23.97  8League, Katherine H10

PM-PV 24.03  8McCaulley, Finley E11

YORK-PV 24.14  8Cravens, Charleigh G12

SDS-PV 25.82  8Wilkins, Sophia L13

YORK-PV 28.84  8Jordan, Susanne I14

PM-PV 30.94  8Brown, Dagny R15

PM-PV 34.33  8Burns, Rosie V16

YORK-PV 34.44  8Ashby, Vivienne E17

FXFX-PV NT  8Raguindin, Max R18

FXFX-PV NT  8Scarola, Maura K19

MAKO-PV NT  8Shih, Emmy H20

MAKO-PV NT  8Cunningham, Abby R21

MAKO-PV NT  8Thompson, Haley M22

MAKO-PV NT  8Gusto, Izzy C23

MAKO-PV NT  8Wisecarver, Olivia L24

MAKO-PV NT  8Wilson, Alex A25

PM-PV NT  8Shi, Skylar S26

PM-PV NT  8Hojnicki, Olivia G27

PM-PV NT  8Stanchak, Anna L28

PM-PV NT  8Mitchell, Annika L29

PM-PV NT  8Syckes, Emmeline L30

SDS-PV NT  8Economopoulos, Daphne L31

SDS-PV NT  8Tyler, Emma G32

SDS-PV NT  8Benedetti, Isabella S33

SDS-PV NT  8Birch, Addison E34

SDS-PV NT  8Fawzy, Celine S35

SDS-PV NT  8Meyers, Isla R36

YORK-PV NT  8Komis, Stella P37

YORK-PV NT  8Cline, Reagan A38

YORK-PV NT  8Dewhirst, Jemima H39

#4 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 20.28  8Cravens, Will M1

PM-PV 20.65  8Yarnelle, August P2

MAKO-PV 20.93  8Macfarlane, Carter R3

YORK-PV 21.23  8Maher, Max S4

MAKO-PV 21.82  8Mintzer, Louis C5

YORK-PV 22.71  8Velarde, Arlow A6

YORK-PV 24.50  8Williams, Troy E7

YORK-PV 24.89  8Langsdale, Tanner J8

YORK-PV 24.89  8Swinehart, Parker S9

PM-PV 25.18  8Soper, Tommy H10

PM-PV 25.20  8Ram, Ruu11

YORK-PV 25.69  8Titus, Porter W12

PM-PV 31.30  8Garcia, Tucker J13

MAKO-PV 32.34  8Waniewski, Misha T14

FXFX-PV 40.72  8Mehrotra, Viraj15

FXFX-PV NT  8Lord, William C16

FXFX-PV NT  8Chen, Miles K17

MAKO-PV NT  8Contreras, Daniel G18

MAKO-PV NT  8Bechtel, Brody M19

PM-PV NT  8Henry, Enzo J20

PM-PV NT  8Carter, Clay J21

PM-PV NT  8Waring, Jonah R22

SDS-PV NT  8Gerstein, Edan L23

SDS-PV NT  8Dove, Zade Z24

SDS-PV NT  8Wolfe, Eli A25

SDS-PV NT  8Buchara, Pedro A26

SDS-PV NT  8Weinstein, Noah R27

SDS-PV NT  8Stevenson, Andrew W28

YORK-PV NT  8Peery, Dilan W29

YORK-PV NT  8Duncan, Cosmo L30

YORK-PV NT  8Komis, Dimitris B31

YORK-PV NT  8Olsen, James A32

YORK-PV NT  8Hinton, Jeremy L33

YORK-PV NT  8O'Donnell, Conor J34

YORK-PV NT  8Kyliavas, Nathan R35

#5 Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 23.34  7Young, Harriet A1

MAKO-PV 24.58  7Vanderbeek, Marie E2

YORK-PV 24.92  7McIntosh, Ryan E3

PM-PV 24.99  7Maher, Kate G4

YORK-PV 25.00  7Karapinar, Su A5

MAKO-PV 25.31  7Gruman, Carmen E6

MAKO-PV 25.47  7Tully, CC C7

MAKO-PV 27.41  7Corimski, Ava P8

YORK-PV 28.54  6Soukup, Mackenzie J9

MAKO-PV 29.12  7Atkins, Anaya J10

MAKO-PV 29.37  7Friedman, Elena H11

FXFX-PV 29.44  6Lord, Caroline S12

YORK-PV 29.98  7Crain, Rosemary F13

YORK-PV 30.37  6Lyons, Hannah G14

YORK-PV 31.43  7Coleson, Tess A15

PM-PV 32.87  7Amaya, Mia T16

MAKO-PV 33.82  6Potter, Emery J17

YORK-PV 39.11  7Falconer, Meggie R18

PM-PV 46.21  6Ferrentino, Laura D19

FXFX-PV NT  6Miller, Lillian M20

FXFX-PV NT  7Shrieves, Anna E21

MAKO-PV NT  6Newsad, Josie M22

MAKO-PV NT  6Devlin, Valerie E23

MAKO-PV NT  7Alergant, Leah24

MAKO-PV NT  6Kaplan, Avery S25

MAKO-PV NT  6Tempelis, Leah A26

MAKO-PV NT  6Saravia, Mia C27

MAKO-PV NT  7Lewis, Ava S28

MAKO-PV NT  6Thompson, Emma L29

MAKO-PV NT  7Young, Aurora A30

MAKO-PV NT  6Beaudoin, Claire H31

PM-PV NT  7Comfort, Pippa J32

PM-PV NT  7Fatah, Ava S33

PM-PV NT  6Maher, Addie G34

PM-PV NT  7Paige, Helena K35

PM-PV NT  7Proctor, Margaret R36

PM-PV NT  7Walsh, Nora G37

SDS-PV NT  7Chang, Maxine M38

SDS-PV NT  7Hill, Hadley S39

SDS-PV NT  7Kreutzer, Jo F40

SDS-PV NT  7Schmidt, Adelaide R41

SDS-PV NT  7Olsen, Imogen L42

YORK-PV NT  7Kraenzle, Cecilia T43

YORK-PV NT  7Schneider, Margaret M44

YORK-PV NT  6Brown, Alexandra G45

#6 Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 22.31  7Butler, Thomas J1

PM-PV 24.24  7Kim, Samuel A2

PM-PV 24.28  7Turatbekov, Oscar M3

YORK-PV 25.16  7Eriksen, Nash N4

YORK-PV 26.75  7Bhulli, Jeson D5

YORK-PV 27.16  7Zhou, Max6

YORK-PV 27.76  6Dansereau, Alex J7

PM-PV 28.11  7Ryan, Carter J8

MAKO-PV 30.14  6Ekkaia, Arik D9

FXFX-PV 36.80  7Simpson, Michael E10

MAKO-PV 41.25  6Mitchell, Emerson W11

FXFX-PV NT  7Leist, Holden D12

MAKO-PV NT  7Albers, Orion T13

PM-PV NT  7Mitchell, Isaac A14

PM-PV NT  6Aydogan, Hakan E15

PM-PV NT  6Audo, Damian N16

PM-PV NT  7Massey, Bill M17

PM-PV NT  7Cloninger, Calvin J18

SDS-PV NT  6Oum, Sebastien V19

SDS-PV NT  7Robertson, Peter A20

SDS-PV NT  7Wilkins, Sammy B21
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#6   ...   (Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

SDS-PV NT  7Casey, Patrick J22

YORK-PV NT  7Torres, Pablo23

YORK-PV NT  6Young, Peter R24

YORK-PV NT  7Hart, Billy E25

YORK-PV NT  5Hart, Charlie S26

#7 Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 46.10  8Talbert, Kate M1

FXFX-PV 51.18  8Salerno, Valerie J2

PM-PV 52.63  8Saunders, Sara J3

MAKO-PV 52.73  8Curtin, Elyse A4

MAKO-PV NT  8Saravia, Izzy A5

MAKO-PV NT  8Sill, Madelyn L6

MAKO-PV NT  8Andac-Jones, Lydia F7

PM-PV NT  8Ferkat, Muhlisa8

PM-PV NT  8Murphy, Kerrigan C9

SDS-PV NT  8Ghosh, Ava10

SDS-PV NT  8Brown, Martina L11

YORK-PV NT  8Duffy, Abby T12

YORK-PV NT  8Soukup, Natalie M13

#8 Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FXFX-PV 41.69  8Bortner, Reed C1

FXFX-PV 58.35  6Salerno, Edwin G2

PM-PV NT  8Morrissy, Parker J3

#9 Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAKO-PV 19.47  8Cheng, Stella Z1

PM-PV 19.69  8Dunn, Sierra H2

YORK-PV 20.41  8Kee, Aileen S3

MAKO-PV 20.64  8Farmer, Keating J4

SDS-PV 22.54  8Scouras, Elodie B5

FXFX-PV 23.13  8Anderson, Olivia J6

MAKO-PV 23.26  8Andresen, Addy E7

MAKO-PV 23.51  8Cheng, Evelina Z8

FXFX-PV 23.59  8Ker, Emma L9

YORK-PV 24.16  8Lewis, Charley Grace G10

MAKO-PV 27.18  8Brady, Zara E11

MAKO-PV 28.37  8Chang, Erin Y12

PM-PV 28.57  8Rizk, Tarini M13

PM-PV 29.80  8Beirne, Sienna G14

SDS-PV 32.21  8Salzer, Caroline E15

YORK-PV 33.56  8Weitzenhoff, Talia N16

FXFX-PV NT  8Lockhart, Peyton M17

FXFX-PV NT  8Scarola, Maura K18

MAKO-PV NT  8Cunningham, Abby R19

MAKO-PV NT  8Andac-Jones, Lydia F20

MAKO-PV NT  8Gusto, Izzy C21

MAKO-PV NT  8Shipley, Daphne B22

MAKO-PV NT  8Wilson, Alex A23

PM-PV NT  8Jaitra, Anika24

PM-PV NT  8Haslem, Audra K25

PM-PV NT  8Syckes, Emmeline L26

SDS-PV NT  8Tyler, Emma G27

SDS-PV NT  8Birch, Addison E28

SDS-PV NT  8Oum, Olivia E29

YORK-PV NT  8Jordan, Susanne I30

YORK-PV NT  8Harris-Burrowes, Juju A31

YORK-PV NT  8Fludd, Eliana32

YORK-PV NT  8Crandlemire, Kylie A33

YORK-PV NT  8Cline, Reagan A34

#10 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAKO-PV 19.60  8Flook, Finnegan J1

YORK-PV 20.53  8Simms, Hunter C2

YORK-PV 21.91  8Maher, Max S3

YORK-PV 23.63  8Velarde, Arlow A4

YORK-PV 24.76  8Squire, Brody W5

MAKO-PV 27.58  8Kaplan, Mason T6

FXFX-PV NT  8Lord, William C7

MAKO-PV NT  8Waniewski, Misha T8

MAKO-PV NT  8Bechtel, Brody M9

PM-PV NT  8Morrissy, Parker J10

PM-PV NT  8Kenon, Colin D11

SDS-PV NT  8Gerstein, Edan L12

SDS-PV NT  8Dove, Zade Z13

SDS-PV NT  8Stevenson, Andrew W14

YORK-PV NT  8Williams, Troy E15

YORK-PV NT  8Pollak, Connor K16

YORK-PV NT  8Carpenter, Kai K17

#11 Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAKO-PV 24.37  7Vanderbeek, Marie E1

YORK-PV 26.50  6Soukup, Mackenzie J2

YORK-PV 27.20  7Kunkle, Addie L3

MAKO-PV 28.50  7Gruman, Carmen E4

YORK-PV 29.19  7Young, Harriet A5

PM-PV 31.78  7May, Evelyn A6

PM-PV 32.17  7Burbick, Addilyn J7

FXFX-PV NT  7Shrieves, Anna E8

MAKO-PV NT  7Tully, CC C9

MAKO-PV NT  6Tempelis, Leah A10

MAKO-PV NT  6Saravia, Mia C11

MAKO-PV NT  6Thompson, Emma L12

MAKO-PV NT  7Young, Aurora A13

PM-PV NT  7Driscoll, Frances S14

PM-PV NT  7Redard, Lia G15

SDS-PV NT  7Schmidt, Adelaide R16

YORK-PV NT  7Schneider, Margaret M17

#12 Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 30.08  7Ryan, Carter J1

FXFX-PV NT  7Simpson, Michael E2

MAKO-PV NT  7Tropiano, Carter R3

MAKO-PV NT  6Ekkaia, Arik D4

PM-PV NT  7Lawlor, Jesse P5

PM-PV NT  7Schafer, Liam A6

PM-PV NT  7Cloninger, Calvin J7

SDS-PV NT  7Ringwood, Hunter G8

SDS-PV NT  7Wilkins, Sammy B9

YORK-PV NT  7Bhulli, Jeson D10

YORK-PV NT  6Dansereau, Alex J11

YORK-PV NT  7Hunger, Colin J12

YORK-PV NT  7Sontag, Owen R13

#13 Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 37.26  8Talbert, Kate M1

PM-PV 40.34  8Saunders, Sara J2

FXFX-PV 43.78  8Impens, Emily G3

MAKO-PV 45.68  8Andresen, Addy E4

PM-PV 46.86  8Cook, Lopey R5

YORK-PV 47.13  8Soukup, Natalie M6

SDS-PV 47.44  8Ghosh, Ava7

SDS-PV 47.62  8Scouras, Elodie B8

PM-PV 48.39  8Beirne, Sienna G9

FXFX-PV 50.51  8Bradley, Harriet A10

FXFX-PV 51.13  8Lockhart, Peyton M11

YORK-PV 52.82  7Karapinar, Su A12

PM-PV 53.31  8Ferkat, Muhlisa13

MAKO-PV 54.82  8Brady, Zara E14

YORK-PV 1:02.24  8Weitzenhoff, Talia N15

PM-PV 1:02.87  8Jaitra, Anika16

SDS-PV 1:05.46  8Mendenhall Koon, Zoe A17

PM-PV 1:06.62  7Comfort, Pippa J18

FXFX-PV NT  7Dumas, Calissia A19

FXFX-PV NT  8Anderson, Olivia J20

MAKO-PV NT  8Sill, Madelyn L21

PM-PV NT  8League, Katherine H22

PM-PV NT  8Haslem, Audra K23

PM-PV NT  8Murphy, Kerrigan C24

PM-PV NT  8Marshall, Amiya M25

SDS-PV NT  8Benedetti, Isabella S26

SDS-PV NT  8Friend, Lennox27

SDS-PV NT  8Birch, Addison E28

SDS-PV NT  7Kreutzer, Jo F29

SDS-PV NT  8Oum, Olivia E30

SDS-PV NT  8Brown, Martina L31

YORK-PV NT  8Thompson, Anya P32

YORK-PV NT  8Duffy, Abby T33

YORK-PV NT  8Vineis, Charlotte S34

YORK-PV NT  8Ashby, Vivienne E35

#14 Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FXFX-PV 36.79  8Hanik, Joey S1

YORK-PV 38.13  8Cravens, Will M2

FXFX-PV 40.71  8Bortner, Reed C3

YORK-PV 43.11  8Velarde, Arlow A4

PM-PV 43.66  8Yarnelle, August P5

PM-PV 44.29  8John, Austin R6

MAKO-PV 47.11  8Flook, Finnegan J7

PM-PV 49.96  7Lawlor, Jesse P8

PM-PV 52.83  8Simon, Wesley C9

FXFX-PV 54.81  6Salerno, Edwin G10

YORK-PV 56.14  7Natonski, Timothy D11

PM-PV 59.93  8Ram, Ruu12

FXFX-PV NT  8Lord, William C13

MAKO-PV NT  8Kim, Joshua J14

MAKO-PV NT  8Mintzer, Louis C15

PM-PV NT  7Mitchell, Isaac A16

PM-PV NT  7Turatbekov, Oscar M17

PM-PV NT  8Waring, Jonah R18

PM-PV NT  7Kim, Samuel A19

PM-PV NT  7Schafer, Liam A20

SDS-PV NT  8Weinstein, Noah R21

YORK-PV NT  8Langsdale, Tanner J22

YORK-PV NT  8Couchara, George S23

YORK-PV NT  8Hirzel, Connor J24

YORK-PV NT  8Carpenter, Kai K25
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#14   ...   (Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

YORK-PV NT  8Kyliavas, Nathan R26

#15 Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAKO-PV 17.51  8Curtin, Elyse A1

YORK-PV 17.73  8Kee, Aileen S2

YORK-PV 18.07  8Mullen, Misha N3

YORK-PV 18.82  8Crandlemire, Kylie A4

YORK-PV 19.23  8Cravens, Charleigh G5

PM-PV 19.29  8Mitchell, Annika L6

YORK-PV 19.91  8Lewis, Charley Grace G7

FXFX-PV 20.47  8Ker, Emma L8

MAKO-PV 20.87  8Shipley, Daphne B9

PM-PV 21.65  8Shi, Skylar S10

SDS-PV 22.01  8Tanapornsakul, Rae11

MAKO-PV 22.32  8Beaudoin, Alice M12

SDS-PV 24.10  8Salzer, Caroline E13

YORK-PV 24.97  8Jordan, Susanne I14

SDS-PV 25.51  8Wilkins, Sophia L15

FXFX-PV 25.65  8Bradley, Harriet A16

PM-PV 26.10  8Prabhu, Avni K17

PM-PV 26.32  8Rizk, Tarini M18

MAKO-PV 26.88  8Chang, Erin Y19

PM-PV 27.26  8McCaulley, Finley E20

YORK-PV 29.11  8Fludd, Eliana21

PM-PV 31.66  8Burns, Rosie V22

FXFX-PV NT  8Raguindin, Max R23

FXFX-PV NT  8Scarola, Maura K24

MAKO-PV NT  8Shih, Emmy H25

MAKO-PV NT  8Cunningham, Abby R26

MAKO-PV NT  8Thompson, Haley M27

MAKO-PV NT  8Gusto, Izzy C28

MAKO-PV NT  8Wisecarver, Olivia L29

MAKO-PV NT  8Campbell, Scarlett V30

MAKO-PV NT  8Wilson, Alex A31

PM-PV NT  8Stanchak, Anna L32

PM-PV NT  8Brown, Dagny R33

PM-PV NT  8Syckes, Emmeline L34

SDS-PV NT  8Economopoulos, Daphne L35

SDS-PV NT  8Tyler, Emma G36

SDS-PV NT  8Fawzy, Celine S37

SDS-PV NT  8Meyers, Isla R38

YORK-PV NT  8Harris-Burrowes, Juju A39

YORK-PV NT  8Komis, Stella P40

YORK-PV NT  8Cline, Reagan A41

YORK-PV NT  8Dewhirst, Jemima H42

#16 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 16.37  8Yarnelle, August P1

MAKO-PV 16.76  8Mintzer, Louis C2

YORK-PV 17.79  8Swinehart, Parker S3

MAKO-PV 17.88  8Macfarlane, Carter R4

YORK-PV 18.08  8Simms, Hunter C5

YORK-PV 18.79  8Cravens, Will M6

MAKO-PV 19.88  8Kaplan, Mason T7

YORK-PV 19.92  8Maher, Max S8

PM-PV 20.85  8Ram, Ruu9

PM-PV 21.51  8Soper, Tommy H10

YORK-PV 21.74  8Squire, Brody W11

YORK-PV 23.49  8O'Donnell, Conor J12

YORK-PV 23.79  8Titus, Porter W13

FXFX-PV 25.23  8Chen, Miles K14

PM-PV 26.68  8Garcia, Tucker J15

YORK-PV 26.73  8Pollak, Connor K16

MAKO-PV 27.15  8Waniewski, Misha T17

FXFX-PV 29.21  8Mehrotra, Viraj18

MAKO-PV NT  8Contreras, Daniel G19

MAKO-PV NT  8Ren, Benben N20

PM-PV NT  8Henry, Enzo J21

PM-PV NT  8Carter, Clay J22

PM-PV NT  8Waring, Jonah R23

PM-PV NT  8Morrissy, Parker J24

PM-PV NT  8Kenon, Colin D25

SDS-PV NT  8Gerstein, Edan L26

SDS-PV NT  8Wolfe, Eli A27

SDS-PV NT  8Buchara, Pedro A28

SDS-PV NT  8Stevenson, Andrew W29

YORK-PV NT  8Peery, Dilan W30

YORK-PV NT  8Duncan, Cosmo L31

YORK-PV NT  8Komis, Dimitris B32

YORK-PV NT  8Olsen, James A33

YORK-PV NT  8Hinton, Jeremy L34

#17 Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 18.59  7McIntosh, Ryan E1

MAKO-PV 19.61  7Friedman, Elena H2

MAKO-PV 19.84  7Vanderbeek, Marie E3

YORK-PV 20.09  7Kunkle, Addie L4

YORK-PV 21.26  7Young, Harriet A5

YORK-PV 21.99  7Frame, Adelaide H6

MAKO-PV 22.49  7Gruman, Carmen E7

PM-PV 22.83  7Maher, Kate G8

PM-PV 24.50  7Driscoll, Frances S9

YORK-PV 24.66  7Crain, Rosemary F10

MAKO-PV 25.10  7Atkins, Anaya J11

MAKO-PV 25.31  7Corimski, Ava P12

YORK-PV 26.02  7Coleson, Tess A13

PM-PV 28.41  7Amaya, Mia T14

YORK-PV 29.48  7Falconer, Meggie R15

PM-PV 30.27  7Mullane, Isla M16

YORK-PV 30.70  7Brannan, Lucy V17

MAKO-PV 33.22  7Young, Aurora A18

FXFX-PV NT  7Shrieves, Anna E19

MAKO-PV NT  7Alergant, Leah20

MAKO-PV NT  7Lewis, Ava S21

PM-PV NT  7Fatah, Ava S22

PM-PV NT  7Redard, Lia G23

PM-PV NT  7Paige, Helena K24

PM-PV NT  7Proctor, Margaret R25

PM-PV NT  7Walsh, Nora G26

SDS-PV NT  7Chang, Maxine M27

SDS-PV NT  7Hill, Hadley S28

SDS-PV NT  7Schmidt, Adelaide R29

SDS-PV NT  7Olsen, Imogen L30

YORK-PV NT  7Kraenzle, Cecilia T31

YORK-PV NT  7Schneider, Margaret M32

#18 Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 19.42  7Eriksen, Nash N1

YORK-PV 21.24  7Sontag, Owen R2

YORK-PV 21.33  7Bhulli, Jeson D3

YORK-PV 24.78  7Zhou, Max4

FXFX-PV 24.98  7Regan, Nathan H5

PM-PV 25.54  7Killian, Clifton A6

YORK-PV 25.73  7Natonski, Timothy D7

MAKO-PV 30.42  7Albers, Orion T8

YORK-PV 33.88  7Torres, Pablo9

FXFX-PV 36.11  7Simpson, Michael E10

FXFX-PV NT  7Leist, Holden D11

MAKO-PV NT  7Tropiano, Carter R12

PM-PV NT  7Massey, Bill M13

PM-PV NT  7Cloninger, Calvin J14

SDS-PV NT  7Robertson, Peter A15

SDS-PV NT  7Wilkins, Sammy B16

SDS-PV NT  7Casey, Patrick J17

YORK-PV NT  7Butler, Thomas J18

YORK-PV NT  7Hart, Billy E19

YORK-PV NT  7Hunger, Colin J20

#19 Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 23.53  6Soukup, Mackenzie J1

YORK-PV 25.20  6Lyons, Hannah G2

MAKO-PV 25.77  6Potter, Emery J3

FXFX-PV 26.27  6Lord, Caroline S4

PM-PV 29.39  6Ferrentino, Laura D5

FXFX-PV NT  6Miller, Lillian M6

MAKO-PV NT  6Newsad, Josie M7

MAKO-PV NT  6Devlin, Valerie E8

MAKO-PV NT  6Kaplan, Avery S9

MAKO-PV NT  6Tempelis, Leah A10

MAKO-PV NT  6Thompson, Emma L11

MAKO-PV NT  6Beaudoin, Claire H12

PM-PV NT  6Maher, Addie G13

YORK-PV NT  6Duncan, Eartha D14

YORK-PV NT  6Brown, Alexandra G15

#20 Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAKO-PV 23.77  6Ekkaia, Arik D1

YORK-PV 25.32  6Dansereau, Alex J2

YORK-PV 31.75  6Young, Peter R3

MAKO-PV 42.19  6Mitchell, Emerson W4

PM-PV NT  6Aydogan, Hakan E5

PM-PV NT  6Audo, Damian N6

SDS-PV NT  6Oum, Sebastien V7

YORK-PV NT  6McCammon, Max D8

YORK-PV NT  5Hart, Charlie S9

#21 Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 51.14  8Dunn, Sierra H1

MAKO-PV 55.84  8Brady, Zara E2

YORK-PV 56.33  8Duffy, Abby T3

FXFX-PV 58.05  8Salerno, Valerie J4

YORK-PV 1:01.52  8Soukup, Natalie M5

FXFX-PV 1:02.95  8Anderson, Olivia J6

FXFX-PV 1:06.30  8Lockhart, Peyton M7

SDS-PV 1:06.80  8Ghosh, Ava8

YORK-PV 1:08.53  8Lewis, Charley Grace G9

YORK-PV 1:25.27  8Weitzenhoff, Talia N10

MAKO-PV NT  8Saravia, Izzy A11
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#21   ...   (Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

MAKO-PV NT  8Sill, Madelyn L12

MAKO-PV NT  8Andac-Jones, Lydia F13

PM-PV NT  8Beirne, Sienna G14

PM-PV NT  8McCaulley, Finley E15

PM-PV NT  7Burbick, Addilyn J16

PM-PV NT  8Shi, Skylar S17

PM-PV NT  8Mitchell, Annika L18

PM-PV NT  8Haslem, Audra K19

SDS-PV NT  8Scouras, Elodie B20

SDS-PV NT  8Friend, Lennox21

SDS-PV NT  8Mendenhall Koon, Zoe A22

SDS-PV NT  7Kreutzer, Jo F23

SDS-PV NT  8Oum, Olivia E24

YORK-PV NT  8Thompson, Anya P25

YORK-PV NT  8Talbert, Kate M26

YORK-PV NT  7Frame, Adelaide H27

YORK-PV NT  8Dewhirst, Jemima H28

#22 Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FXFX-PV 47.87  8Hanik, Joey S1

MAKO-PV 54.41  8Kim, Joshua J2

YORK-PV 56.00  8Squire, Brody W3

PM-PV 59.19  8John, Austin R4

MAKO-PV NT  8Flook, Finnegan J5

PM-PV NT  8Simon, Wesley C6

SDS-PV NT  8Wolfe, Eli A7

YORK-PV NT  8Langsdale, Tanner J8

YORK-PV NT  8Couchara, George S9

YORK-PV NT  8Hirzel, Connor J10

YORK-PV NT  8Pollak, Connor K11

#23 Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAKO-PV 23.32  8Cheng, Stella Z1

MAKO-PV 24.32  8Farmer, Keating J2

MAKO-PV 24.48  8Shipley, Daphne B3

YORK-PV 24.68  8Mullen, Misha N4

FXFX-PV 25.16  8Ker, Emma L5

MAKO-PV 25.79  8Cheng, Evelina Z6

MAKO-PV 26.17  8Curtin, Elyse A7

PM-PV 26.69  8Cook, Lopey R8

YORK-PV 26.80  8Kee, Aileen S9

YORK-PV 28.04  8Cravens, Charleigh G10

SDS-PV 29.88  8Wilkins, Sophia L11

PM-PV 31.76  8League, Katherine H12

YORK-PV 31.95  8Ashby, Vivienne E13

MAKO-PV 32.65  8Beaudoin, Alice M14

YORK-PV 34.66  8Fludd, Eliana15

FXFX-PV NT  8Impens, Emily G16

MAKO-PV NT  8Shih, Emmy H17

MAKO-PV NT  8Chang, Erin Y18

MAKO-PV NT  8Thompson, Haley M19

MAKO-PV NT  8Campbell, Scarlett V20

PM-PV NT  8Rizk, Tarini M21

PM-PV NT  8Hojnicki, Olivia G22

PM-PV NT  8Brown, Dagny R23

PM-PV NT  8Prabhu, Avni K24

PM-PV NT  8Marshall, Amiya M25

SDS-PV NT  8Economopoulos, Daphne L26

SDS-PV NT  8Fawzy, Celine S27

SDS-PV NT  8Meyers, Isla R28

YORK-PV NT  8Vineis, Charlotte S29

YORK-PV NT  8Komis, Stella P30

#24 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAKO-PV 25.54  8Macfarlane, Carter R1

YORK-PV 25.93  8Williams, Troy E2

MAKO-PV 26.65  8Kim, Joshua J3

FXFX-PV 27.13  8Chen, Miles K4

YORK-PV 27.92  8Simms, Hunter C5

YORK-PV 30.99  8Swinehart, Parker S6

FXFX-PV 37.57  8Mehrotra, Viraj7

PM-PV NT  8Henry, Enzo J8

PM-PV NT  8Garcia, Tucker J9

PM-PV NT  8Kenon, Colin D10

SDS-PV NT  8Dove, Zade Z11

SDS-PV NT  8Buchara, Pedro A12

YORK-PV NT  8Peery, Dilan W13

YORK-PV NT  8Titus, Porter W14

YORK-PV NT  8Komis, Dimitris B15

YORK-PV NT  8Olsen, James A16

YORK-PV NT  8Carpenter, Kai K17

YORK-PV NT  8Hinton, Jeremy L18

YORK-PV NT  8O'Donnell, Conor J19

YORK-PV NT  8Kyliavas, Nathan R20

#25 Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 25.67  7Karapinar, Su A1

MAKO-PV 28.85  7Atkins, Anaya J2

YORK-PV 29.07  7Kunkle, Addie L3

MAKO-PV 29.97  7Friedman, Elena H4

YORK-PV 30.25  7McIntosh, Ryan E5

PM-PV 30.43  7Maher, Kate G6

PM-PV 30.78  7Driscoll, Frances S7

YORK-PV 35.42  7Falconer, Meggie R8

YORK-PV 36.24  7Crain, Rosemary F9

PM-PV 40.35  7Amaya, Mia T10

FXFX-PV NT  6Miller, Lillian M11

MAKO-PV NT  6Newsad, Josie M12

MAKO-PV NT  6Devlin, Valerie E13

MAKO-PV NT  6Potter, Emery J14

MAKO-PV NT  7Alergant, Leah15

MAKO-PV NT  6Saravia, Mia C16

PM-PV NT  7Comfort, Pippa J17

PM-PV NT  7Fatah, Ava S18

PM-PV NT  7Redard, Lia G19

PM-PV NT  7Mullane, Isla M20

PM-PV NT  7May, Evelyn A21

PM-PV NT  7Paige, Helena K22

PM-PV NT  7Proctor, Margaret R23

PM-PV NT  7Walsh, Nora G24

SDS-PV NT  7Chang, Maxine M25

SDS-PV NT  7Hill, Hadley S26

SDS-PV NT  7Olsen, Imogen L27

YORK-PV NT  7Frame, Adelaide H28

YORK-PV NT  7Brannan, Lucy V29

YORK-PV NT  7Coleson, Tess A30

YORK-PV NT  6Lyons, Hannah G31

#26 Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 27.84  7Eriksen, Nash N1

YORK-PV 28.97  7Butler, Thomas J2

PM-PV 28.99  7Turatbekov, Oscar M3

PM-PV 33.11  7Ryan, Carter J4

YORK-PV 33.34  7Sontag, Owen R5

FXFX-PV 39.18  7Regan, Nathan H6

MAKO-PV NT  7Tropiano, Carter R7

PM-PV NT  7Lawlor, Jesse P8

PM-PV NT  7Mitchell, Isaac A9

PM-PV NT  6Aydogan, Hakan E10

PM-PV NT  7Killian, Clifton A11

PM-PV NT  6Audo, Damian N12

PM-PV NT  7Kim, Samuel A13

SDS-PV NT  7Ringwood, Hunter G14

SDS-PV NT  7Casey, Patrick J15

YORK-PV NT  7Natonski, Timothy D16

YORK-PV NT  7Zhou, Max17


